CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

Planning Department
Brennon Williams, Director

Mayor Timothy M. Keller

June 11, 2021

David Soule, PE

Rio Grande Engineering
1606 Central SE Suite 201
Albuquerque, NM 87106

RE: 9912 Bellamah Ave. NE
Permanent C.O. - Approved
Engineer’s Certification Date: 6/10/21
Engineer’s Stamp Date: 9/1/20
Hydrology File: J20D040

Dear Mr. Soule:

Based solely on the certification received 6/10/21 this certification is approved for Permanent

PO Box 1293 Certificate of Occupancy by Hydrology.

Albuquerque If you have any questions, please contact me at 924-3986 or earmijo@cabq.gov.
Sincerely, _

NM 87103 5 (/ )
Ernest Armijo, P.E.

www.cabq.gov Principal Engineer, Planning Dept.
Development Review Services

Find Hydrology forms and information at: cabq.gov/planning/development-review-services/hydrology-section Page 1 of 1




Project Title: 9912 BELLAMAI
DRB#: EPC#:

Building Permit #:

City of Albuquerque

Planning Department
Development & Building Services Division

DRAINAGE AND TRANSPORTATION INFORMATION SHEET ev s/2015)

Hydrology File #:
Work Order#:

Legal Description: 0t 4 block € VISTA BELAMON I ESUBDIVISION

City Address: _9912 BELLAHAI

Applicant: Contact:

Address:

Phonet: Fax#: E-mail:

Other Contact: RIO GRANDEENGINEERING Contact: DAVID SOULE

Address: PO BOX 93924 ALB NM 87199

Phone#: °05.321.9099

Fax#: 505.872.0999

E-mail: david@riograndeengineering.com

TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT: PLAT XX RESIDENCE DRBSITE ___ ADMIN SITE

Check all that Apply:

I;(EPARTBI{?)I?_,T(;GY/ DRAINAGE TYPE OF APPROVAL/ACCEPTANCE SOUGHT:
TRAFFIC/ TRANSPORTATION —— BUILDING PERMIT APPROVAL

TYPE OF SUBMITTAL:

__ ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION
___ PAD CERTIFICATION

. CONCEPTUAL G & D PLAN

_ GRADING PLAN

___ DRAINAGE REPORT

_ DRAINAGE MASTER PLAN

__ FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLIC
___ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

_ CLOMR/LOMR

__ TRAFFIC CIRCULATION LAYOUT (TCL)

TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY (TIS)

X CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

____ PRELIMINARY PLAT APPROVAL

____SITE PLAN FOR SUB’D APPROVAL
___SITEPLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT APPROVAL
_ FINAL PLAT APPROVAL

__... SIA/ RELEASE OF FINANCIAL GUARANTEE
. FOUNDATION PERMIT APPROVAL

__ GRADING PERMIT APPROVAL

___ S0-19 APPROVAL

. PAVING PERMIT APPROVAL

_ GRADING/ PAD CERTIFICATION

STREET LIGHT LAYOUT _____WORK ORDER APPROVAL
OTHER (SPECIFY) _ CLOMR/LOMR
PRE-DESIGN MEETING? FLOODPLAIN DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
X OTHER (SPECIFY)
1S THIS A RESUBMITTAL?: Yes No
DATE SUBMITTED: By:
COA STAFF: ELECTRONIC SUBMITTAL RECEIVED:;

FEE PAID:
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CAUTION: GRADING AND
EXISTING UTILITIES ARE NOT SHOWN. DRAINAGE PLAN 2102063—LAYOUT~8~20~-20
IT SHALL BE THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY

OF THE CONTRACTOR TO CONDUCT ALL

SHEET #
NECESSARY FIELD INVESTIGATIONS PRIOR E 6;-&,_,0/6,
TO ANY EXCAVATION TO DETERMINE THE 10 5 0 5 10

ACTUAL LOCATION OF UTILITIES & OTHER b i . —
IMPROVEMENTS. H;H;ud RGN EErING

9/1/20 1606 CENTRAL AVENUE SE

LA SUITE 201
SCALE: 17°=10 DAVID SOULE ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87106 JOB #

P.E. #14522 (505) 872-0999 2102063
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